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 Project Name: SCADA System Maintenance                       Procurement Specialist:  Robert Kelly                                            
 
 Specification No:  120261      Department:  Water Management                    
       
 Conference Date:   Wednesday, May 7, 2014                Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 301                     
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 
Robert Kelly City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street, 

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2025 Robert.Kelly@cityofchicago.org 

Felicia Rawlings City of Chicago, Department of Water 

Management 

DePaul Center, Room 410 

333 South State Street 

Chicago, IL 60604 

312-745-0581 felicia.rawlings@cityofchicago.org 

Margarita Alvarez City of Chicago, Department of Water 

Management 

DePaul Center, Room 410 

333 South State Street 

Chicago, IL 60604 

312-747-1683 margarita.alvarez@cityofchicago.org 

Ross Sweeny, P.E. CTR Joint Venture 

 

Jardine Water Purification Plant 

1000 East Ohio Street, 

Office 307 

Chicago, IL 60611 

312-742-5931 ross.sweeny@ctrwater.net 

Burt R. Rezko, P.E. Department of Water Management 

Bureau of Engineering Services 

Jardine Water Purification Plant 

1000 East Ohio Street,  

Room 345 

Chicago, IL 60611 

312-742-0741 brezko@cityofchicago.org 

Nicholas T. Stabile Westin 

Corporate Headquarters 

3100 Zinfandel Drive,  

Suite 300 

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 

586-286-8784 nick.stabile@we-inc.com 

Ted R. Zess Allan Integrated Control Systems 2021 Beulah Avenue 

PO Box 888 

East Troy, WI 53120 

262-642-7800 tzess@allan-ics.com 

Christopher T. Sosnowski, P.E. B & W Control Systems Integration 8678 Ridgefield Road 

Crystal Lake, IL 60012 

815-788-3600 chris@bwcsi.com 

Manny Ramirez CS&C, Inc. 1613 S. Michigan Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60616 

877-211-3998 x231 mramirez@csc-julex.com 

John Mirabella AAA Engineering, Ltd. 4323 W. Irving Park Rd. 

Suite 200 

Chicago, IL 60641 

773-657-3300 jmirabella@aaaengineering.net 

Curtis Porter 

 

 

 

 

 

Innovative Werks, Inc. 319 N. Weber Road  

PMB #179 

Bolingbrook, IL 60490 

(630) 430-7276 cporter@innovativewerks.com 

 

 

 

 

 


